
Item ID Item Description

LAB00001 ABG (Arterial Blood Gas) - Wondfo 1,307.20 1,700.00

LAB00002 AFB 98.40 200.00

LAB00003 AFP 1,072.80 1,400.00

LAB00004 Albumin 184.00 300.00

LAB00005 Alkaline Phosphatase 418.40 600.00

LAB00006 Amylase 541.60 700.00

LAB00007 Anti hbs 384.00 500.00

LAB00008 APTT 760.00 1,000.00

LAB00009 ASO 400.00 600.00

LAB00010 Bilirubin 761.60 1,000.00

LAB000100 COVID-19 AG TEST (BDO) 0.00 0.00

LAB00012 Blood Culture and Sensitivity 3,168.00 4,000.00

LAB00013 Blood Typing With RH 128.00 200.00

LAB00014 Body Fluid for Cell Count 368.00 500.00

LAB00015 BUN (Blood Urea Nitrogen) 128.00 200.00

LAB00016 CA125 1,248.13 1,600.00

LAB00017 Ca++ (Ionized Calcium) 272.00 400.00

LAB00018 CBC 160.00 300.00

LAB00019 CBG 104.00 200.00

LAB00020 CEA - VIDAS 1,708.00 2,200.00

LAB00021 Cholesterol 144.00 200.00

LAB00022 Cl- (Chloride) 324.80 500.00

LAB00023 Concentration Method-Fecal 184.00 300.00

LAB00024 Confirmatory 1,520.00 2,000.00

LAB00025 Coombs Test 420.00 600.00

LAB00026 Creatinine 136.00 200.00

LAB00027 Crossmatching 560.00 800.00

LAB00028 CRP 400.00 600.00

LAB00029 CT-BT 68.80 100.00
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LAB00030 Dengue Duo - Ns1+Ag+Ab(IgM/IgG) 1,320.00 1,700.00

LAB00032 ESR 156.00 200.00

LAB00035 FBS (Fasting Blood Sugar) 96.00 200.00

LAB00036 Fecalysis 65.60 100.00

LAB00037 FOB - Fecal Occult Blood 403.20 600.00

LAB00040 FT3 - VIDAS 1,040.00 1,400.00

LAB00041 FT4 - VIDAS 1,040.00 1,400.00

LAB00042 Gramstain 120.80 200.00

LAB00043 H pylori - Qualitative 376.00 500.00

LAB00044 HAV Igm 1,849.20 2,400.00

LAB00045 HBA1C 896.00 1,200.00

LAB00046 HBcAb - Elisa 488.00 700.00

LAB00047 HBcIgM - Elisa 488.00 700.00

LAB00048 HBeAb - Elisa 488.00 700.00

LAB00049 HBeAg - Elisa 488.00 700.00

LAB00050 HBsAb - Elisa 408.00 600.00

LAB00051 HBsAg - Quantitative 775.87 1,000.00

LAB00052 HBsAg (strip) 256.80 400.00

LAB00053 Anti-HCV - QUALITATIVE 424.00 600.00

LAB00054 HCV - Elisa 488.00 700.00

LAB00055 HDL 206.40 300.00

LAB00056 Hgb/Hct 149.60 200.00

LAB00057 K+ (Potassium) 320.00 500.00

LAB00058 KOH 146.40 200.00

LAB00059 Lipid Profile 496.00 700.00

LAB00060 Mg++ (Magnesium) 614.40 800.00

LAB00061 Na+ (Sodium) 320.00 500.00

LAB00062 OGCT 50g 468.00 600.00

LAB00063 OGT Drink 184.00 300.00

LAB00064 OGTT 100g 640.00 900.00

LAB00065 OGTT 75g 561.60 800.00

LAB00066 Other Culture and Sensitivity 2,550.40 3,200.00

LAB00069 Phosphorus 614.40 800.00

LAB00071 Platelet Count 101.60 200.00

LAB00072 Pregnancy Test - U 171.20 300.00

LAB00073 Pregnancy Test (Serum) 218.40 300.00



LAB00074 Protime 624.00 800.00

LAB00075 TPSA 1,101.60 1,400.00

LAB00076 RBS (Random Blood Sugar) 95.20 200.00

LAB00078 Reticulocyte Count 168.00 300.00

LAB00079 Rheumatoid Factor 432.80 600.00

LAB00080 RPR / Anti - TP 263.20 400.00

LAB00081 SGOT (AST) 144.00 200.00

LAB00082 SGPT (ALT) 144.00 200.00

LAB00083 10 PARA - Special Chemical Test 128.00 200.00

LAB00084 STERILE SPECIMEN CUP 24.00 100.00

LAB00085 Syphilis (TP) - Elisa 488.00 700.00

LAB00086 T3 - VIDAS 908.00 1,200.00

LAB00087 T4 - VIDAS 908.00 1,200.00

LAB00088 TPAG (Total Protein, Albumin, Globulin) 341.60 500.00

LAB00089 Triglycerides 192.00 300.00

LAB00090 Troponin I - Vidas 1,712.00 2,200.00

LAB00091 TSH - VIDAS 1,104.00 1,400.00

LAB00092 Typhidot 768.00 100.00

LAB00093 Uric Acid 128.00 200.00

LAB00094 Urinalysis 56.00 100.00

LAB00095 Water Analysis - Colilert 18 1,416.00 1,800.00

LAB00096 WBC Diff Count 152.00 200.00

LAB00098 Widals Test 205.60 300.00

LAB00099 ABG (Arterial Blood Gas) - Medica 1,280.00 1,700.00

LAB00100 PSA - VIDAS 1,336.00 1,700.00

LAB00101 TSH 914.40 1,200.00

LAB00102 FT4 971.20 1,300.00

LAB00103 FT3 896.00 1,200.00

LAB00104 CEA 1,151.20 1,500.00

LAB00105 AFP - FINECARE 1,072.80 1,400.00

LAB00106 T3 722.40 1,000.00

LAB00107 T4 722.40 1,000.00

LAB00108 TROPONIN - I 1,643.20 2,100.00

LAB00109 Total Calcium (Ca++) 319.20 400.00

LAB00110 D-DIMER 1,678.40 2,100.00

LAB00111 N-terminal prohormone of brain natriuretic peptide 1,459.20 1,900.00



LAB00112 Procalcitonin 2,145.60 2,700.00

LAB00113 RAPID TEST (COVID) 2,000.00 2,600.00

LAB00114 G6PD PROCESSING AND EXTRACTION FEE 880.00 1,200.00

LAB00115 CRP FINECARE 570.40 800.00

LAB00116 B-hCG (Fine Care) 848.80 1,100.00

LAB00117 FSH (Fine Care) 1,036.00 1,300.00

LAB00118 PROGESTERONE (Fine Care) 1,036.00 1,300.00

LAB00119 LEUTINIZING HORMONE (FINE CARE) 1,040.00 1,400.00

LAB00120 COVID- 19 AG TEST 528.00 700.00

LAB00121 FERRITIN FINECARE 960.00 1,300.00

LAB00122 LDH 903.20 1,200.00

LAB00123 C125 1,248.13 1,600.00

LAB00124 HBsAg ULTRA 0.00 0.00

LAB00125 AFP (SNIBE) 1,102.40 1,400.00

LAB00126 CEA (SNIBE) 1,184.00 1,500.00

LAB00127 TROPONIN-I (SNIBE) 1,672.00 2,100.00

LAB00128 FT3 (SNIBE) 920.00 1,200.00

LAB00129 FT4 (SNIBE) 1,040.00 1,400.00

LAB00130 TSH (SNIBE) 944.00 1,200.00

LAB00131 T3 (SNIBE) 726.40 1,000.00

LAB00132 T4 (SNIBE) 726.40 1,000.00

LAB00133 PROCALCITONIN (SNIBE) 3,552.80 4,500.00

LAB00134 TPSA (SNIBE) 1,117.60 1,400.00

LAB00135 HAV IGM (SNIBE) 1,514.40 1,900.00

LAB00136 HBsAG (QUANTITATIVE) (SNIBE) 775.87 1,000.00

LAB00137 ANTI-HBe (SNIBE) 648.00 900.00

LAB00138 ANTI-HCV (SNIBE) 648.00 900.00

LAB00139 ANTI-HBs (SNIBE) 648.00 900.00

LAB00140 free-PSA (SNIBE) 1,164.00 1,500.00

LAB00141 HE4 (SNIBE) 3,796.00 4,800.00

LAB00142 HER-2 (SNIBE) 3,481.60 4,800.00

LAB00143 PROGRP (SNIBE) 3,796.00 4,800.00

LAB00144 S-100 (SNIBE) 4,058.40 5,100.00

LAB00145 SCCA (SNIBE) 3,389.60 4,300.00

LAB00146 PIVKA-II (SNIBE) 1,870.40 2,400.00

LAB00147 25-OH VITAMIN D (SNIBE) 2,832.00 3,600.00



LAB00148 PROLACTIN (SNIBE) 707.20 900.00

LAB00149 ESTRADIOL (SNIBE) 707.20 900.00

LAB00150 CYFRA21-1 (SNIBE) 2,052.00 2,600.00

LAB00151 CA 242 (SNIBE) 2,052.00 2,600.00

LAB00152 CA 72-4 (SNIBE) 2,052.00 2,600.00

LAB00153 CA 50 (SNIBE) 2,052.00 2,600.00

LAB00154 CA 19-9 (SNIBE) 1,586.40 2,000.00

LAB00155 CA 15-3 (SNIBE) 1,586.40 2,000.00

LAB00156 CA125 (SNIBE) 1,586.40 2,000.00

LAB00157 GLUCOSE (SNIBE) 96.00 200.00

LAB00158 BUN (SNIBE) 132.00 200.00

LAB00159 CREATININE (SNIBE) 140.00 200.00

LAB00160 URIC ACID (SNIBE) 132.00 200.00

LAB00161 TOTAL CHOL (SNIBE) 96.00 200.00

LAB00162 TRIGLYCERIDES (SNIBE) 192.00 300.00

LAB00163 HDL-C (SNIBE) 140.00 200.00

LAB00164 LDL-C (SNIBE) 124.00 200.00

LAB00165 SGPT (ALT) (SNIBE) 144.00 200.00

LAB00166 SGOT (AST) (SNIBE) 144.00 200.00

LAB00167 AMYLASE (SNIBE) 541.60 700.00

LAB00168 ALK.PHOS. (SNIBE) 418.40 600.00

LAB00169 GGT (SNIBE) 144.00 200.00

LAB00170 TOTA BILIRUBIN (SNIBE) 120.00 200.00

LAB00171 DIRECT BILIRUBIN (SNIBE) 120.00 200.00

LAB00172 LACTATE (SNIBE) 144.00 200.00

LAB00173 LIPASE (SNIBE) 425.60 600.00

LAB00174 ASO-T (SNIBE) 576.00 800.00

LAB00175 HBeAg (SNIBE) 648.00 900.00

LAB00176 ANTI-HBc (SNIBE) 648.00 900.00

LAB00177 CHIKUNGUNYA TEST 1,200.00 1,600.00

LAB00178 BIOPSY GUN 2,800.00 3,600.00

LAB00179 BIOPSY GUIDE 1,600.00 2,100.00

LAB00181 *ALBUMIN 78.40 100.00

LAB00182 BIOPSY SPECIMEN (MEDIUM) 4,784.00 6,000.00

LAB00183 BIOPSY SPECIMEN (LARGE) 6,219.20 7,800.00

LAB00184 *Albumin (Other Body Fluids) 78.40 100.00



LAB00185 *Alkaline Phosphatase (ALP) 78.40 100.00

LAB00186 *Ammonia (Blood) 172.00 300.00

LAB00187 *Amylase 448.80 600.00

LAB00188 *Anti-HAV 364.00 500.00

LAB00189 *Anti-HBc 411.20 600.00

LAB00190 *Anti-HBe 322.40 500.00

LAB00191 *Anti-HBS 735.20 1,000.00

LAB00192 *Anti-HCV 694.40 900.00

LAB00193 *activated Partial Thromboplastin Time (aPTT) 618.40 800.00

LAB00194 *beta-HCG 1,104.80 1,400.00

LAB00195 *Blood Alcohol 224.00 300.00

LAB00196 *Blood transfusion 1,000.80 1,300.00

LAB00197 *Blood Typing 460.80 600.00

LAB00198 *Body Fluid Analysis Qualitative 145.60 200.00

LAB00199 *Blood Urea Nitrogen (BUN) 301.60 400.00

LAB00200 *Complete Blood Count (CBC) 248.00 400.00

LAB00201 *Cholesterol (Other Body Fluids) 93.60 200.00

LAB00202 *Creatinine Kinase-MB (CK-MB) 292.00 400.00

LAB00203 *CK Total 197.60 300.00

LAB00204 *Chloride (Cl) 408.00 600.00

LAB00205 *Clotting Time 68.00 100.00

LAB00206 *Complete Hepatitis Profile 2,860.00 3,600.00

LAB00207 *COVID Antibody 842.40 1,100.00

LAB00208 *Creatinine 586.40 800.00

LAB00209 *Creatinine (Other Body Fluids) 52.00 100.00

LAB00210 *C-Reactive Protein (CRP) 480.00 7,000.00

LAB00211 *CSF Analysis 145.60 200.00

LAB00212 *Clotting Time / Bleeding Time (CT/BT) 155.20 200.00

LAB00213 *D dimer 3,494.40 4,400.00

LAB00214 BIOPSY SPECIMEN (XXL) 9,328.80 11,700.00

LAB00215 *Dengue Duo 2,361.60 3,000.00

LAB00216 *Dengue lgG/IgM 781.60 1,000.00

LAB00217 *Dengue NS1 1,006.40 1,300.00

LAB00218 *Direct Coombs 93.60 200.00

LAB00219 *Direct Wet Mount (Other Body Fluids) 52.00 100.00

LAB00220 *Drug Assay - Acetaminophen 197.60 300.00



LAB00221 *Drug Assay - Phenobarbital 473.60 600.00

LAB00222 *Drug Assay - Salicylates 255.20 400.00

LAB00223 *Drug Assay - Valproic Acid 759.20 1,000.00

LAB00224 *Drug Assay - Vancomycin 775.20 1,000.00

LAB00225 *Erythrocyte Sedimentation Rate (ESR) 325.60 500.00

LAB00226 *Fasting Blood Sugar (FBS) 124.80 200.00

LAB00227 *Fecal Smear 137.60 200.00

LAB00228 *Fecal Smear with Fecal Occult Blood Test (FOBT) 301.60 400.00

LAB00229 *Fecalysis 140.00 200.00

LAB00230 *Free Triiodothyronine (fT3) 864.80 1,100.00

LAB00231 *Free Thyroxine (fT4) 866.40 1,100.00

LAB00232 *Hepatitis B e-Antigen (HBeAg) 348.80 500.00

LAB00233 *Hepatitis B surface Antigen (HbsAg) 276.00 400.00

LAB00234 *Hematocrit 114.40 200.00

LAB00235 *Hemoglobin 114.40 200.00

LAB00236 *Hepatitis B Profile 2,017.60 2,600.00

LAB00237 *Ionized Calcium (iCa) 1,276.80 1,600.00

LAB00238 *Potassium (K) 416.80 600.00

LAB00239 *K (other fluids) 644.80 900.00

LAB00240 *Ketone (Urine) 68.00 100.00

LAB00241 *KOH Mount 76.80 100.00

LAB00242 *Lactate 224.00 300.00

LAB00243 *Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH) 109.60 200.00

LAB00244 *LDH (Other Body Fluids) 156.00 200.00

LAB00245 *Leptospira IgG/IgM 520.00 700.00

LAB00246 *Lipase 428.00 600.00

LAB00247 *Lithium 224.00 300.00

LAB00248 *Liver Panel 666.40 900.00

LAB00249 *Magnesium (Mg) 650.40 900.00

LAB00250 *Myoglobin (Urine) 99.20 200.00

LAB00251 *Sodium (Na) 500.00 700.00

LAB00252 *Sodium, Potassium, and Chloride (Na, K, Cl) 249.60 400.00

LAB00254 *Peripheral Blood Smear (PBS) 285.60 400.00

LAB00255 *pH (Other Body Fluids) 99.20 200.00

LAB00256 *Platelet Count 114.40 200.00

LAB00257 *Phosphate (P04) 83.20 200.00



LAB00258 *Pregnancy Test 365.60 500.00

LAB00259 *Pro-Brain Natriuretic Peptide (pro-BNP) 2,846.40 3,600.00

LAB00260 *Procalcitonin 3,052.80 3,900.00

LAB00261 *Prothrombin Time (PT) 664.80 900.00

LAB00262 *COVID-19 Rapid Antigen Test (RAT-COVID) 675.20 900.00

LAB00263 *RBC Morphology (Other Body Fluids) 62.40 100.00

LAB00264 *Reticulocyte Count 337.60 500.00

LAB00265 *Aspartate Aminotransferase (AST) / Serum Glutamic-Oxaloacetic Transaminase 

(SGOT)
199.20 300.00

LAB00266
*Alanine Aminotransferase (ALT) / Serum Glutamic-Pyruvic Transaminase (SGOT) 247.20 400.00

LAB00267 *Specific Gravity (Other Body Fluids) 68.00 100.00

LAB00268 *Total Calcium (tCa) 366.40 500.00

LAB00269 *Total Carbon dioxide (tC02) 1,740.00 2,200.00

LAB00270 *Thyroid Profile 2,431.20 3,100.00

LAB00271 BLOOD CULTURE (SEND OUT) 4,800.00 6,100.00

LAB00272 *Total Protein (Blood) 109.60 200.00

LAB00273 *Total Protein (Other Body Fluids) 156.00 200.00

LAB00274 *Total Protein & Sugar (Other Body Fluids) 218.40 300.00

LAB00275 *Total, Direct, Indirect Bilirubin 120.00 200.00

LAB00276 *Total Protein and Albumin/Globulin (TPAG) Ratio 176.80 300.00

LAB00277 *Triglyceride (Other Body Fluids) 187.20 300.00

LAB00278 *Troponin I 1,531.20 2,000.00

LAB00279 *Thyroid-stimulating Hormone (TSH) 688.80 900.00

LAB00280 *Uric Acid 230.40 300.00

LAB00281 *Urinalysis 210.40 300.00

LAB00282 *Urine Gram Stain (GS) 324.80 500.00

LAB00283 *Arterial Blood Gas (ABG) 1,060.80 1,400.00

LAB00284 CELL CYTOLOGY (SEND OUT) 5,408.00 6,800.00

LAB00285 PBS (SEND OUT) 600.00 800.00

LAB00286 LEPTOSPIROSIS 2,160.00 2,800.00

LAB00287 LEPTOSPIRA IGG/IGM 1,200.00 1,600.00

LAB00288 PAPSMEAR 160.00 300.00

LAB00289 CELLBLOCK (PLEURAGIASCITIC PERITONEL) 1,600.00 2,100.00

LAB00290 HISTO BIOPSY SMALL (1 or LESS) 1,760.00 2,300.00

LAB00291 HISTO BIOPSY MEDIUM (1.1 to 3.0cm) 2,400.00 3,100.00

LAB00292 HISTO BIOPSY LARGE (3.1 to 8.0cm) 2,800.00 3,600.00



LAB00293 HISTO BIOPSY XL (UTERUS) 3,200.00 4,100.00

LAB00294 HISTO BIOPSY XXL (COLON or BREAST) 3,600.00 4,600.00

LAB00295 COVID 19+INFLUENZA 1,440.00 1,900.00

LAB00296 HBE ANTIGEN 776.00 1,000.00

LAB0082 ALBUMIN (OTHER BODY FLUIDS) 0.00 0.00

LABA00180 BIOPSY SPECIMEN (SMALL) 3,680.00 4,700.00

OTH00096 Expanded New Born Screening (ENBS) 1,400.00 1,800.00

SUP02781 COVID-19 AG TEST NASAL (Abbott) EXAM 1,440.00 1,900.00

SUP15288 Anti-HBe (Vidas) 1,720.40 2,200.00

SUP15289 Anti-HCV (Vidas) 1,205.20 1,600.00

SUP15290 Anti-HBsT Total II (Vidas) 1119.328 1,400.00

*Price may change without prior notice


